

Court No. - 66

Case :- WRIT - A No. - 13305 of 2017

Petitioner :- Reenoo Devi And 7 Others

Respondent :- State Of U.P. And 5 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Siddharth Khare, Ashok Khare

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C., Mangla Prasad Rai

Hon'ble J.J. Munir, J.

On the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, list in the additional cause list on **06.01.2021**.

Order Date :- 17.12.2020

I. Batabyal