



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - A No. - 13305 of 2017

Reenoo Devi And 7 Others

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

State Of U.P. And 5 Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s) : Ram Sumer Chaudhary, Siddharth Khare, Sr. Advocate
Counsel for Respondent(s) : Archana Singh, C.S.C., Mangla Prasad Rai(Senior Adv.), Shashi Kant Verma

Court No. - 52

HON'BLE MRS. MANJU RANI CHAUHAN, J.

It has been informed that, in view of the notice placed on the notice board, the case has been marked as still survives.

list on **24th April, 2026.**

March 24, 2026
Vinod.

(Mrs. Manju Rani Chauhan, J.)